
 

Mobile Library visits for 2024 

Day: Tuesday Mobile: East Route: 2 
Jan 23rd Feb 20th Mar 19th Apr 16th May 14th 

Jun 11th Jul 9th Aug 6th Sept 3rd Oct 1st 

Oct 29th Nov 26th    

 

 

Stop No. Location Stop Name Arrive Depart 
1 Whatton Conery Gardens, No20 10.20 10.40 

2 Aslockton Beverley Ave, No 10 10.45 11.00 

3 Aslockton School 11.05 11.40 

4 Aslockton Chapel Lane 11.45 12.10 

5 Aslockton Meadow Close 12.15 12.40 

6 Orston Church Green 13.25 14.10 

7 Screveton Main Rd Bus Stop 14.20 14.35 

8 Car Colston Church 14.40 15.00 

 

For information about requested titles or particular items of stock, please 

contact: 

Southwell Library 01636 812148.  

Email: southwell.library@inspireculture.org.uk 

 


